PRO

REF : CRCT

CR1/C1 fire resistant cable

General shielding :
Metallic tape
+ Drain wire

Outer sheath :

Colour : orange

Polyolefin halogen free material

Conductor :
Rigid bare copper
@ =0.9mm

Insulation :
Silicone rubber

Assembly in pairs
Exception for the 4 pairs
assembly in quad allowed.

PRODUCTS INFORMATIONS

Application

) CRCT cables are fire resistant, CR1/C1 certified, according to NF C 32-310.
The CRCT cables (100/170 V) are designed for data transmission power supply in security circuit (alarm circuit,
remote control...).

Electrical properties
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Nominal voltage (U°/U) :

Max. electrical resistance at 20 °C :

Linear capacity at 20°C :

+20 %
cond./cond
cond./shield

Characteristics
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100/170 V

30 Q/km

90 pF/m
160 pF/m

V

COMPLIANT

Flame behaviour :

Fire resistant and flame retardant

Cat CR1/C1 acc. To NF C 32-310 and NF C 32-070

C2 selon NFC32-070 et conforme IEC60332-1

Temperature range :
-20°C > +90°C

Minimum bending radius :
15x @

According to RoHS standard




REF : CRCT

CR1/C1 fire resistant cable

Products references
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CRCT 1.09
CRCT 2.09
CRCT 3.09
CRCT 5.09
CRCT 7.09
CRCT 10.09
CRCT 15.09
CRCT 21.09
CRCT 30.09

nxmm?

1x2x9/10
2x2x9/10
3x2x9/10
5x2x9/10
7x2x9/10
10 x 2 x 9/10
15x 2 x 9/10
21 x2x9/10
30 x2 x9/10

mm

(ion

6.5
7.3
9.3
115
12,5
155
18.5
21.5
26.0

Kg/KmE

80
100
170
250
290
360
540
700
990




